Features:
•  UL Listed
•  Footage Marked
•  CL3 Jacket
•  Stranded & Solid Conductors Available
•  2 & 4 Conductor Versions Available
•  All Copper Conductors
•  Integrated Drain Wire
•  Gray PVC Jacket
•  Color Coded Conductors
•  Competitively Priced
•  Conveniently Packaged
 …competitive technologies
    with compelling value
Multiconductor Power Limited
Circuit Cables
Email:  sales@cabletronix.com  Web: www.cabletronix.com
Description:
 The Cabletronix line of multiconductor power limited circuit cables have been designed with the quality conscious
custom home installer in mind.  Both 16 and 14 gauge stranded versions are available with either 2 or 4 conductors.
The 22 gauge version is also available with either 2 or 4 solid conductors.  The UL Listed gray PVC jacket is CL3
rated and has convenient footage markings to allow for verifiable billing on every job.  Inner conductors are easily
identifiable using standard color coding.  The Cabletronix mulitconductor cables are affordably priced while
maintaining the strictest quality standards.
External
Part # Description Jacket Color Internal Jacket Colors
CT-18/2/STR/1000/GY 18 AWG, 2 Conductor, Stranded Gray Red, Black
CT-18/4/STR/500/GY 18 AWG, 4 Conductor, Stranded Gray Red, Black, White, Green
CT-16/2/STR/1000/GY 16 AWG, 2 Conductor, Stranded Gray Red, Black
CT-16/4/STR/500/GY 16 AWG, 4 Conductor, Stranded Gray Red, Black, White, Green
CT-14/2/STR/500/GY 14 AWG, 2 Conductor, Stranded Gray Red, Black
CT-14/4/STR/500/GY 14 AWG, 4 Conductor, Stranded Gray Red, Black, White, Green
CT-22/2/SOL/500/GY 22 AWG, 2 Conductor, Solid Gray Red, Black
CT-22/4/SOL/500/GY 22 AWG, 4 Conductor, Solid Gray Red, Black, White, Green
Strand Nominal Jacket Package Drain
Part # Strand # Diameter Cap. / ft. Rating Type Weight Wire
CT-18/2/STR/1000/GY 16 0.25mm 17 CL3 1000' Spool 22 lbs. No
CT-18/4/STR/500/GY 16 0.25mm 17 CL3 500' Spool 20 lbs. No
CT-16/2/STR/1000/GY 26 0.25mm 18 CL3 1000' Spool 31 lbs. Yes
CT-16/4/STR/500/GY 26 0.25mm 18 CL3 500' Spool 27 lbs. Yes
CT-14/2/STR/500/GY 19 0.37mm 19 CL3 500' Spool 25 lbs. Yes
CT-14/4/STR/500/GY 19 0.37mm 19 CL3 500' Spool 42 lbs. Yes
CT-22/2/SOL/500/GY 1 0.64mm 22 CL3 500' Spool 7 lbs. Yes
CT-22/4/SOL/500/GY 1 0.64mm 22 CL3 500' Spool 9 lbs. Yes